Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 18, 2013

2:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

13-10381-ref

9:00 A.M.

Stephen F Selvaggio (Debtor)

Represented By:

Erv D. Mclain

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

10-22824-ref

13-13223-ref
13-13299-ref

13-13370-ref
13-14363-ref
13-14366-ref
13-14468-ref
13-14469-ref
13-14470-ref
13-14539-ref

10:00 A.M.

Lisa M. Karpew (Debtor)
Peter M. Karpew (Debtor)
Carol Kneeream (Debtor)
Angela D Snyder (Debtor)
Timothy S Snyder (Debtor)
Michele Marie Ludwig (Debtor)
John Antalosky (Debtor)
Lisa Mendoza (Debtor)
Larry Gene Haddix (Debtor)
Lorrie M Wakeley (Debtor)
Nancy A Drexel (Debtor)
Luddy N. Toribio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-13071-ref

13-13206-ref
13-13406-ref

13-14190-ref
13-14240-ref

13-14276-ref
13-14322-ref

13-14383-ref
13-14542-ref

Michael L. Rotz (Debtor)
Stephanie L. Rotz (Debtor)
Carmen A. Rivera Luiggi (Debtor)
Anthony G. Zaharis (Debtor)
Cheryl L. Zaharis (Debtor)
Chasity A. Quigg (Debtor)
Amy Jo Gehris (Debtor)
Steven Gehris (Debtor)

Jill Kemp (Debtor)

Clark E. Umbenhouer (Debtor)
Sue E. Umbenhouer (Debtor)
Edward A. Warner (Debtor)
Todd M. Koch (Debtor)

Represented By:

Henry W. Van Eck

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: William H. Sturm

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Represented By:

Stanley J. Kuter

Represented By: Alfred W. Crump
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

George M. Lutz
Jeffrey R. Boyd

Paul H. Herbein
Michael D. Hess

Miguel M. Debon
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/15/2013

09/21/2010

04/11/2013
04/15/2013

04/17/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/20/2013
05/20/2013
05/20/2013
05/22/2013

04/06/2013

04/11/2013
04/18/2013

05/09/2013
05/10/2013

05/13/2013
05/14/2013

05/15/2013
05/22/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 18, 2013

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

12-10991-ref
13-13265-ref
13-13847-ref

13-13854-ref
13-13856-ref
13-13858-ref
13-13860-ref
13-13863-ref
13-13876-ref

12:00 P.M.

Pamela J. Toms (Debtor)

R. Bradley Toms (Debtor)
Michael Allen Zentner (Debtor)
Sylvia Marie Zentner (Debtor)
Patricia M Rogers (Debtor)
Todd A. Rogers (Debtor)
Jami Kobhler (Debtor)
Barbara Tyson (Debtor)
William Nickerson (Debtor)
Keith Fry (Debtor)

Lolita Hill (Debtor)

Melissa A. Petro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-13850-ref

13-14131-ref
13-14146-ref
13-14171-ref

12:30 P.M.

Mary A. Stafford (Debtor)
Robert A. Adler (Debtor)
Allison M Meyers (Debtor)
Glenn R. Grim (Debtor)
Joseph G. Giorgio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

10-21710-ref

13-14206-ref
13-14352-ref

Gary L. Parsons (Debtor)

Viola Catricia Anthony (Debtor)
Paragon Optical Co., Inc. (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stephen J Ross
Charles Laputka
Stephen J Ross

Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross

Randy A. Rabenold

Byron M. Yatron
Scott C. Painter
Barry A. Solodky

Jennifer R. Alderfer

John A. Digiamberardino
John A. Digiamberardino
John A. Digiamberardino

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

02/03/2012

04/12/2013

04/30/2013

04/30/2013
04/30/2013
04/30/2013
04/30/2013
04/30/2013
04/30/2013

04/30/2013
05/08/2013

05/08/2013
05/09/2013

06/08/2010

05/10/2013
05/15/2013



