

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 18, 2013

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-10381-ref Stephen F Selvaggio (Debtor) Represented By: Erv D. Mclain Date Filed 01/15/2013

Berks County Bar Assoc.

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

IKUSIEE. KO	DEKI II. HOLDEK			
10-22824-ref	Lisa M. Karpew (Debtor)	Represented By: Henry W. Van Eck	Date Filed	09/21/2010
	Peter M. Karpew (Debtor)			
13-13223-ref	Carol Kneeream (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	04/11/2013
13-13299-ref	Angela D Snyder (Debtor)	Represented By: William H. Sturm	Date Filed	04/15/2013
	Timothy S Snyder (Debtor)			
13-13370-ref	Michele Marie Ludwig (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	04/17/2013
13-14363-ref	John Antalosky (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/15/2013
13-14366-ref	Lisa Mendoza (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/15/2013
13-14468-ref	Larry Gene Haddix (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/20/2013
13-14469-ref	Lorrie M Wakeley (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley J. Kuter	Date Filed	05/20/2013
13-14470-ref	Nancy A Drexel (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred W. Crump	Date Filed	05/20/2013
13-14539-ref	Luddy N. Toribio (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/22/2013
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
13-13071-ref	Michael L. Rotz (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	04/06/2013
	Stephanie L. Rotz (Debtor)			
13-13206-ref	Carmen A. Rivera Luiggi (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	04/11/2013
13-13406-ref	Anthony G. Zaharis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	04/18/2013
	Cheryl L. Zaharis (Debtor)			
13-14190-ref	Chasity A. Quigg (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/09/2013
13-14240-ref	Amy Jo Gehris (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey R. Boyd	Date Filed	05/10/2013
	Steven Gehris (Debtor)			
13-14276-ref	Jill Kemp (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Herbein	Date Filed	05/13/2013
13-14322-ref	Clark E. Umbenhouer (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/14/2013
	Sue E. Umbenhouer (Debtor)			
13-14383-ref	Edward A. Warner (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	05/15/2013
13-14542-ref	Todd M. Koch (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/22/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 18, 2013

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: RO	DBERT H. HOLBER						
12-10991-ref	Pamela J. Toms (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	02/03/2012			
	R. Bradley Toms (Debtor)						
13-13265-ref	Michael Allen Zentner (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	04/12/2013			
	Sylvia Marie Zentner (Debtor)						
13-13847-ref	Patricia M Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
	Todd A. Rogers (Debtor)						
13-13854-ref	Jami Kohler (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
13-13856-ref	Barbara Tyson (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
13-13858-ref	William Nickerson (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
13-13860-ref	Keith Fry (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
13-13863-ref	Lolita Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
13-13876-ref	Melissa A. Petro (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
12:00 P.M.							
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER							
13-13850-ref	Mary A. Stafford (Debtor)	Represented By: Randy A. Rabenold	Date Filed	04/30/2013			
	Robert A. Adler (Debtor)						
13-14131-ref	Allison M Meyers (Debtor)	Represented By: Byron M. Yatron	Date Filed	05/08/2013			
13-14146-ref	Glenn R. Grim (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott C. Painter	Date Filed	05/08/2013			
13-14171-ref	Joseph G. Giorgio (Debtor)	Represented By: Barry A. Solodky	Date Filed	05/09/2013			
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER							
10-21710-ref	Gary L. Parsons (Debtor)	Represented By: Jennifer R. Alderfer	Date Filed	06/08/2010			
		Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino					
13-14206-ref	Viola Catricia Anthony (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/10/2013			
13-14352-ref	Paragon Optical Co., Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/15/2013			